
Director/
Superintendent
David Langford

05-6001/XP/Rg 27

Asst. Director 
Instruction

05-6509/XE/Rg23
Miranda Bacha

Asst. Director 
Housing

05-6500/XE/Rg23
Nicole Ritzinger

Micro/Network 
Specialist II

05-6005
Beau Bauder

Bldg Maint Supt
Stan Johnson

05-6002/SS/Rg 20

Education Prog. 
Asst.

Vacant/in 
Recruitment

05-6009/GG/Rg 12

Administrative 
Officer

Elizabeth Majetich
05-6008/SS/Rg 17 

Education Prog. 
Asst.

Karla Atkinson
05-6011/GG/Rg 12

Data Processing 
Tech II

Arleen Casey
05-6032/GG/Rg 15

Aquatic Facility 
Manager

Dawn McClung
05-6003/SS/Rg 17

Admin Assist 2
Marni Bauder

05-0306/GG/Rg 12

Accounting Tech 2
Vacant/No Funding
05-6017/GG/Rg 14

Lifeguard 2
Vacant/No Funding
05-6035/GG/Rg 11

Lifeguard 1
05-N20003/GP/Rg9

Multiple Fill, On-Call

Maint Gen Lead
Vacant/No Funding
05-6016/LL/Rg 53

Maint Gen Jrny
Jesse Guthrie

05-6020/LL/Rg 54

Maint Gen Jrny
Stephen Dunn

05N24006/LL/Rg 53
Expires 4/30/26

Sub Teacher
05-0065/XE

Multiple Fill, On-Call

Teacher
05-6505 - Vacant/in Recruitment

05-6506 - Edward Delikatny
05-6507 - Sara Lorenz

05-6508 - Wilkinson Nestor
05-6510 - Amanda Williams

05-6511 - Vacant/No Funding
05-6512 - Vacant/No Funding
05-6513 - Vacant/No Funding

05-6514 - Shadiya Alshabibi-Nestor
05-6515 - Janell Grenier

05-6516 - Matthew Hunter
05-6517 - Julia Livermore

05-6518 - John Davis
05-6519 - Ryan Barwock

05-6522 - Vacant/No Funding
05-6523 - Carson Buck

05-6524 - Vacant/No Funding
05-6525 - Vacant/No Funding
05-6526 - Vacant/No Funding

05-6527 - Paul Fitzgibbon
05-X002 - Michael Hay

05-X003 - Breanne Flanagan
05-X005 - Colton Holmes
05-X032 - Heather Gluth
05-X059 - Lynn Bastoky
05-X066 - Jessica Smyke

05-X070 - Filled
05-X071 - Chohla Moll

05-X079 - Vacant/No Funding

Project Assistant
05-6034/GP/Rg16

Vacant / In 
Recruitment

Prot Svcs Spec 2
05-6006/GP/Rg17
Grant Grigoryan

Security Dorm 
Attendant

05-6024/GP/Rg11
Vacant

Prot Svcs Spec 2
05-6025/GP/Rg17

Matt Foruria

Ed Prog Assistant
05-2329/GP/Rg12
Kimberly Trefon

Teacher
05-6528/TM

Dominic Diing

Dorm Attendant
05-6018/GP/Rg11

Vacant/No Funding

Rec. Asst
05-6019/GP/Rg11
Moved to NANA

Rec. Asst
05-6033/GP/Rg11
Tyler Holmlund

Rec. Asst 
05-6036/GP/Rg11
Moved to NANA

MEHS Coachs
05X067/XE

Multiple Fill
Rec. Asst

05-6023/GP/Rg11
Anthoney Haskin

Mount Edgecumbe High School

NANA Management 
Services 

Food Contract

NANA Management 
Services 

Dorm Contract
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